
2025 Canaan Valley Master Naturalist Schedule 

 

Date Time  Class Instructor Hours 
Fri, April 11 6:00 – 7:15 Introduction Andrea Dalton       

                         
 7:30 – 9:00 Names, Classification and 

ID and Keying 
Alyssa Hanna 1C 1E 

Sat, April 12 8:00 - noon Preserving and Sharing Dr. Michelle Mabry 3C 1E 
 1PM – 4PM Nature Interp & Teaching Valerie Hart 3C 
 4:15 – 6:15PM Vernal Pools Samantha Grimes 2E 
Sun, April 13 8:00 – 2:00PM Wildflowers Alyssa Hanna 3C 3E 
Sat, May 17 9AM – noon Morning of service   3E 
 Noon – 3:30 Friends/MN picnic   
 3:45– 5:45 Wildflower Walk  2 E 
 6:00 – 7:30 Butterflies of WV Casey Rucker 1.5 E 
Fri. May 30 6PM – 9PM Fish Dr. Mike Vernon  
Sat. May 31 8:00 – noon General Ecology Kay Hart 3C 1E 
 1:00 – 5:00 Amphibians and Reptiles Amylynn Ephraim 3C 1E 
Sun. June 1 8:00 – 2:00 PM Wetland Habitats Tomi Bergstrom 

Martin Christ 
3C 3E 

Sat. June 21 8:00 – noon Birds Casey Rucker 3C 1E 
 1:00 – 5:00 Geology Clo Simard 3C 1E 
 6:00 – 7:30 Peatlands Kevin Dodge       1.5E 
Sunday, June 22 8:00 – noon Habitat Improvement Emily Grafton 3C 1E 
Fri. July 11 6:00 - 9:00 Mammals Dr. Sheldon Owen 3C 
Sat. July 12 8:AM – noon Trees Paulita Cousin 3C 1E 
 1:00 – 5:00 Terrestrial Habitats Dr. Sheldon Owen 3C 1E 
Sun. July 13 8:00 – noon Aquatic Habitats Callie Sams 3C 3E 
Sat. Aug 16 8:00- noon Ferns John Northeimer 4 E 
 1:00 – 5:00 Insects Laura Miller 3C 1E 
 6:00 – 7:30 Landscapes and 

Ecosystems of E WV 
John Northeimer        E 1.5 

Sun. Aug 17 8:00 – noon Class Presentations         E 3 
Remember  Wildflower Pilgrimage at BWFSP May 8 – 11 
  WV MN State Conference at BWFSP June 27 – 29 
  Astrophotography Weekend at BWFSP July 25 – 27  Not MN events 

  Astronomy Weekend at BWFSP September 18 -20 
 
 
 


